
11/11/2021 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8182671 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 8182671

Procuring Entity PHILIPPINE RICE RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Title Procurement of shop supplies and agricultural machinery spare parts (USE-21K; 27A; USE-
21D; USE-13A/PR# 2021-11-6425 etc.)

Area of Delivery Nueva Ecija

Solicitation Number: 2021-11-6425 etc.

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Agricultural Machinery and
Equipment

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 481,280.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Abegail Tirante Donayre
Admin Officer V
Maligaya
Science City of Muñoz
Nueva Ecija
Philippines 3119
63-44-4560650
63-44-4560650
ppmu.pmd@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 12/11/2021

Last Updated / Time 11/11/2021 16:34 PM

Closing Date / Time 15/11/2021 17:00 PM

Description
 
5 pcs. B-Pulley, 14x5x30

10 pcs. Bearing 6209

1 pc. Fuel Filter, Primary, RE508953

4 pcs. Stud Bolt & Nut 8mm

20 pcs. V-Belt 60

10 pcs. V-Belt 76

40 units Stud Bolt, Wheel Hub

28 pcs. Bearing 6203

8 units Stud Bolt, Hub, 4 Stud

20 pcs. Bearing 6203

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


11/11/2021 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=8182671 2/2

15 pcs. Oil Seal for transplanting arm of walk behind transplanter

10 pcs. Bearing 6305

3 pcs. Clutch Lining Shoe, TD40

10 pcs. Bearing 507312

10 pcs. Connecting rod, link at transplanting claw

3 pcs. Battery 3SM

4 pcs. Battery 2SM

2 pcs. Tire LH PG001-21412, Mechanical Transplanter

2 pcs. Tire RH PG001-21422, Mechanical Transplanter

4 pcs. Rubber Crawler Tire for Combine Harvester DC60

5 pcs. Bevel Gear PG001-29322

4 pcs. Bevel Gear PG001-24220

20 pcs. Paddy Wheel, Hexagonal

17 pcs. Mechanical water, 30mm

40 kg. Welding Rod

5 box Blind Rivet Standard

5 rolls Hydraulic Hose Roll Rubber

Other Information
For more inquiries, please contact:

Novelyn S. Moises
REMD
ns.moises@mail.philrice.gov.ph/ppmu.pmd@philrice.gov.ph/ppmu.pmd@gmail.com
(044) 456-0650 local 650
09435623878/09150816864

Created by Abegail Tirante Donayre

Date Created 11/11/2021

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

